
(Men H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Williston Coyotes B (1) at BISMARCK HIGH DEMONS B (6)

2015 N.D. WEST REGION HOCKEY TOURNAMENT,  Thursday, February 19, 2015

Bismarck Public Schools
Bismarck, North Dakota 

Arena: VFW Sports Arena Bismarck, N.D.  Time: 11:00AM - 
Official Scorer:    Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Bismarck High and Century H.S.

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  14.10.15

BISMARCK HIGH DEMONS B
 Coaches

 Starters
30 Hunter Lauer    Jr  G
03 Jake Heinert    Jr  D
14 Clark Twardoski    Jr  D
19 Eric Pladsen    So  F
29 T.J. Irey    So  F
10 Cullen Irey    Jr  D

Williston Coyotes B

 Starters
01 Camden Haugenoe    Jr  G
04 Austin Arndt    Sr  D
18 Chase Olson    Sr  F
10 Ty Barbot    Jr  F
11 Ty McKechnie    So  D
06 Bailey Zaste    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Ben Yantes    So  D
06 Dalton Sanders    Sr  F
07 Coleton Ford    Sr  D
12 Lucas Butts    So  F
16 Mick Folske    Sr  F
17 Jaxon Ford    Jr  F
18 Cody Evanson    Jr  F
21 Riley Holwegner    Sr  F
22 Bryce Nybo    Jr  F
26 Zach Kraft    Sr  F
27 Issac Pladsen    Sr  D
28 Drew Erickson    Sr  D
33 Josh Bring    Jr  G
37 Andrew Huber    Jr  F

01 Camden Haugenoe    Jr  G
02 Braeden Zaste    Fr  F
03 Ty Gerrard    So  F
04 Austin Arndt    Sr  D
05 Dylan Borseth    So  F
07 Thomas Sogard    Fr  F
08 Davin deLaunay    Jr  D
09 Chance Johnson    Fr  F
13 Cole Weltikol    Jr  D
14 Corey Cayko    Sr  F
16 Jared Schwan    Sr  D
17 Josh Davis    Sr  F
18 Chase Olson    Sr  F
19 Leif Everson    So  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

BIS

WC

 Shots on Goal

BIS

WC

00 00 01

00 00 00`

16 18 17

07 08 04

 1

 0

 51

 19

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

BIS

WC

 19 

 2 

 2 

 0 

 26 

 5 

 2 

 1 

 24 

 2 

 2 

 0 

 69 

 9 

 6 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

BIS

WC

 4 8:00 5 4:45  3  0  0 

 6 12:00 3 4:10  0  0  0 

BIS- 30 Hunter Lauer  

BIS- 33 Josh Bring  

WC- 01 Camden Haugenoe  

WC- 01 Camden Haugenoe  

3 51:00 02 02 05 04 02 02  9  8

3 51:00 19 17 26 24 24 22  69  63

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  BIS 06 Dalton Sanders   10:49  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 17 - 4 - 0
() 

C: 11 - 2 - 0 OA: 3 - 15 - 1
() 

C: 1 - 14 - 1

1 3:45 BIS ES 19 Eric Pladsen
BIS 37 Andrew Huber Hooking (2) 1 5:04
WC 14 Corey Cayko Hooking (2) 1 9:21

1 10:49 BIS PP 06 Dalton Sanders 22 Bryce Nybo 16 Mick Folske
WC 04 Austin Arndt Hooking  (2) 2 1:59

BIS 22 Bryce Nybo High Sticking  (2) 2 1:59
BIS 10 Cullen Irey Slashing (2) 2 2:31

2 7:19 WC ES 13 Cole Weltikol
WC 14 Corey Cayko Hooking (2) 2 11:37

2 13:00 BIS PP 22 Bryce Nybo 37 Andrew Huber 10 Cullen Irey
2 13:58 BIS ES 06 Dalton Sanders 27 Issac Pladsen

BIS 18 Cody Evanson Interference (2) 2 15:26
WC 06 Bailey Zaste Holding (2) 2 15:36

3 6:54 BIS ES 18 Cody Evanson 17 Jaxon Ford
WC 06 Bailey Zaste Cross Checking (2) 3 7:22

3 9:04 BIS PP 18 Cody Evanson
WC 04 Austin Arndt Roughing (2) 3 16:58

 End of Game


